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Schaltertype:
RLT250/4K4/Z20

Ith =AC21

AC23 (400V)

AC3 (400V)
Anschlussquerschnitt max
Drehmoment Klemmen

SONTHEIMER

Elekiroschaltgerate GmbH

250A

132kW

110kW
185mm?
TONM

Sontheimer Elektroschaltgerate GmbH
Wendelsteiner Str. 5
91126 Schwabach
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